L | OPW

Oifig na
nONbreacha Poibll
Office of Public Works

Travel and Subsistence Expenses Summary
Minister of State for the Office of Public Works and the Gaeltacht

Year :

January
February
March
April

NEW CAR Start
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

opw.ie

2023

General Mileage

for Official

Purposes in own

Car

KM
3284

3726
4185
1775

1073
3105
4531
0
0
4311
3996
5130
4185

Minister :

Expenses Paid

€
€2,394.14

€2,600.58
€1,641.36
€696.16

€420.83

€1,217.78
€1,777.06

€-

€-
€1,558.61
€1,033.77
€1,327.13
€1082.66

Patrick O'Donovan

Tolls / Ferry

€
€21.00

€14.00
€28.60

Subsistence
€
€-
€-
€599.70
€-

€-
€383.08
€111.00

€-

€-
€223.80
€111.00

€-
€130.00



