

Travel and Subsistence Expenses Summary Minister of State for the Office of Public Works and the Gaeltacht

Year: 2023 Minister: Patrick O'Donovan

General Mileage for Official Purposes in own

	ruiposes ili owii			
	Car	Expenses Paid	Tolls / Ferry	Subsistence
	KM	€	€	€
January	3284	€2,394.14	€21.00	€-
February	3726	€2,600.58	€14.00	€-
March	4185	€1,641.36	€28.60	€599.70
April	1775	€696.16	€-	€-
NEW CAR Start				
April	1073	€420.83	€18.10	€-
May	3105	€1,217.78	€60.40	€383.08
June	4531	€1,777.06	€28.00	€111.00
July	0	€-	€-	€-
August	0	€-	€-	€-
September	4311	€1,558.61	€32.30	€223.80
October	3996	€1,033.77	€27.50	€111.00
November	5130	€1,327.13	€50.20	€-
December	4185	€1082.66	€19.30	€130.00
			2.3.00	

opw.ie